Immanuel Lutheran School
Discovery Camp 2023 Fee Schedule (1%t through 8t")

Register NOW through April 30t
Registration Fee: $50 per child
Cost per week
9am - 4pm 18 child 2nd/ 3" child
. 5-day Camp:  $275 $265
4-day Camp:  $250 $240
3-day Camp: 200 19 =
2-da§ Camg: 2150 2148'- FULL Summer Discount: |
1-day Camp:  $90 N/AT $2250 (includes 10% discount) |
Monday thru Friday 9am — 4pm I
Before Care 7am — 9am: $9 per hour Payment due in full by May 1
After Care 4pm — 6pm: $9 per hour _—e—— e = e = = = e o

Register AFTER May 15t
Registration Fee: $75 per child
Cost per week
9am - 4pm 18 child 2nd/ 3" child
. 5-day Camp:  $300 $290
4-day Camp:  $270 $260
3-day Camp:  $220 $210 —— o — —
2-day Camp:  $170 $160 FULL Summer Discount:
1-day Camp:  $110 NA $2455 (Includes 10% discount)

Monday thru Friday 9am — 4pm
Before Care 7am — 9am: $9 per hour Payment due in full by June 7t
After Care 4pm — 6pm: $9 per hour — o - o - -

*We will try to accommodate changes in schedules. Requests for a schedule
change must be placed 2 weeks in advance. There is no guarantee that the
request can be fulfilled.

**There are NO make-up days for missed camp days regardless of reason.
***\We cannot accept American Express for camp payments.

****A 3% processing fee is added to all credit card transactions.

Palatine Park District Pool Pass or Punch Card required.
Field Trip cost included!

Light breakfast and snack included!

Crafts and activities included!




